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BASE CARDS

BASE CARDS

1 Roger Maris

2 Don Mattingly

3 Matt Davidson

4 Edwin Encarnacion
5 Jurickson Profar
6 Laura Phelps Sweatt
7 Hector Santiago
8 Bob Feller

9 Koji Uehara

10 Andrew McCutchen
11 Nick Franklin

12 Jedd Gyorko

13 Gary Sheffield

14 Michael Cuddyer
15 Matt Williams

16 Bartolo Colon

17 Travis d’Arnaud
18 Ryne Sandberg
19 Pablo Sandoval
20 Babe Ruth

21 Rafael Palmeiro
22 Michael Eisner
23 Snoop Lion

24 Jorge Posada

2b Joe DiMaggio

26 Fergie Jenkins

27 David Ortiz

28 Mark Trumbo

29 Shelby Miller

30 Judah Friedlander
31 Michael Choice
32 Tim Lincecum

33 Alex Avila

34 Felix Hernandez
35 Brooks Robinson
36 Yadier Molina

CHECKLIST
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2014 TOPPS

LYN, NEW YORK

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Texas Rangers®
Powerlifter

Angels®

Cleveland Indians ®
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Seattle Mariners™
San Diego Padres™
Florida Marlins™
Colorado Rockies™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Chicago Cubs®

San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers ®
Businessman

Musician

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®

Boston Red Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Comedian/Actor

Texas Rangers®

San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®

Seattle Mariners™
Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

p—t

OOKLYN., NEW YORK

Wil Myers

Don Sutton

Chris Sale

Steve Delabar
Lou Gehrig
Junior Lake

Craig Kimbrel

Ty Cobb

Nomar Garciaparra
John L. Sullivan
Wilmer Flores
Alex Rodriguez
Felix Doubront
Orlando Hernandez
Oswaldo Arcia
Kevin Smith
Sandy Koufax
Yordano Ventura
Andrew Lambo
Jason Heyward
Carlos Beltran
Tyler Skaggs

Hal Newhouser
Ryan Zimmerman
Bo Jackson

Diana Nyad

Bill Buckner
Taijuan Walker
Fred McGriff
Roger Clemens
Omar Vizquel

Gio Gonzalez
Johnny Cueto

Dr. James Andrews
Wade Boggs
Ralph Kiner

Joe Morgan
Adrian Gonzalez

Tampa Bay Rays™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®

Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets® Rookie
New York Yankees®

Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®

Minnesota Twins®
Writer/Director

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Kansas City Royals ® Rookie
Pittsburgh Pirates®

Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®

Angels®

Detroit Tigers®

Washington Nationals®

Kansas City Royals ®

Swimmer

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
Atlanta Braves™

Boston Red Sox®

Cleveland Indians ®

Washington Nationals®
Cincinnati Reds®

Surgeon

Boston Red Sox®

Pittsburgh Pirates®

Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®



75
/76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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BROOKLYN. NEW YORK

Rod Carew

Cal Ripken Jr.
Stan Musial

Zack Greinke
Matt Adams
Justin Verlander
Larry King

Jackie Robinson
Giancarlo Stanton
Francisco Liriano
Carlos Santana
Randy Johnson
Alex Gordon
Buffalo Bill Cody
Chuck Todd

Roy Halladay
Clay Buchholz
Ernie Banks
Willie Mays

Lou Brock

Austin Wierschke
Madison Bumgarner
Sparky Anderson
David Wright
Wilin Rosario
Queen Victoria
Mike Trout

Todd Frazier

Jon Lester

Troy Tulowitzki
Cole Hamels
Patrick Corbin
Will Middlebrooks
Nolan Ryan
Jhoulys Chacin
Jeremy Hellickson
Frank Robinson
Erin Brady

California Angels™
Baltimore Orioles®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Broadcaster
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Miami Marlins ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Kansas City Royals®

Broadcaster

Toronto Blue Jays®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Texting Champion

San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®
Colorado Rockies™

Angels ®

Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers ®
Colorado Rockies™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cincinnati Reds®
Miss USA



113

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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Shin-Soo Choo
Desmond Jennings
Dustin Pedroia
Brett Gardner

Yu Darvish
Adam Schefter
Felicia Day

Tom Seaver
Freddie Freeman
Craig Biggio
Matt Carpenter
Jonathan Schoop
Glen Waggoner
Willie Stargell
Greg Maddux
Bill Rancic

Hank Aaron

Mike Zunino
Buster Posey
Ted Williams
Xander Bogaerts
Jordan Zimmermann
Grant Balfour
Carlos Gonzalez
Reggie Jackson
Mariano Rivera
Jacoby Ellsbury
Matt Moore
Starlin Castro
Hiroki Kuroda
Eddie Mathews
Brett Oberholtzer
Derek Jeter

Max Scherzer
Mark McGwire
Bryce Harper
Jose Canseco
Mike Schmidt

Texas Rangers ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Broadcaster

Actress

New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Atlanta Braves™
Businessman

Atlanta Braves™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Washington Nationals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Oakland Athletics™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Braves™
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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James Paxton
Vince Gilligan
The Iron Sheik
Eric Hosmer
Yogi Berra
Jean Segura
Hisashi Ilwakuma
Carlton Fisk
George Brett
Daniel Okrent
Tommy Lasorda
George Kell
Paul Molitor
Jenny Dell

Brad Miller
Mike Napoli
Nick Castellanos
Miguel Cabrera
Dale Murphy
Matt Holliday
Dusty Baker
Andrelton Simmons
Jose Fernandez
Ben Zobrist
Chase Utley
Anthony Robles
Anthony Rizzo
Domonic Brown
Chris Archer
Ryan Riess
Jose Reyes
Starling Marte
Jim Palmer
Gerrit Cole
Jose Bautista
Billy Hamilton
David Price
Jordan Oliver

Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
Writer/Director

Pro Wrestler

Kansas City Royals®

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™

Seattle Mariners™

Boston Red Sox®

Kansas City Royals ®
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Detroit Tigers®

Milwaukee Brewers ™
Broadcaster

Seattle Mariners™

Boston Red Sox®

Detroit Tigers® Rookie
Detroit Tigers®

Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®

Atlanta Braves™

Atlanta Braves™

Miami Marlins ®

Tampa Bay Rays™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Wrestler

Chicago Cubs®

Philadelphia Phillies®

Tampa Bay Rays™

Poker Champion

Toronto Blue Jays®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Baltimore Orioles®

Pittsburgh Pirates ®

Toronto Blue Jays®
Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
Tampa Bay Rays™

Wrestler



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
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Clayton Kershaw
Kolten Wong
Jordan Burroughs
Daniel Nava
Tom Glavine
Avisail Garcia
Chris Carpenter
Eddie Murray
Wade Miley

Jeff Locke

Joe Mauer

Zack Wheeler
Paul O’Neill

Jim Rice

Jered Weaver
Albert Pujols
Robin Yount
Willie McCovey
Justin Upton

Al Kaline
Vladimir Guerrero
Anthony Bourdain
Mark Roth

Doug Fister
Allyson Felix
Carli Lloyd
Johnny Bench
Matt Besser
Jose Iglesias
Casey Kelly
Evan Gattis
Josh Hamilton
Adam Eaton
Danny Salazar
Tony Gwynn
Tanner Foust
Pedro Martinez
Bob Gibson

Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
Wrestler

Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Minnesota Twins®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels ®

Angels ®

Milwaukee Brewers ™
San Francisco Giants®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®
Angels®

Chef

Bowler

Washington Nationals ®
Sprinter

Soccer Player
Cincinnati Reds®
Comedian/Actor
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Atlanta Braves™
Angels ®

Chicago White Sox®
Cleveland Indians®
San Diego Padres™
Racecar Driver

Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
201
262
263
264
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Jimmy Rollins
Orlando Cepeda
Julio Teheran
Ivan Rodriguez
Carlos Gomez
Ozzie Smith

Dan Straily
Roberto Clemente
Masahiro Tanaka
J.D. Martinez
James Shields
Bert Kreischer
Jose Altuve

Tony Cingrani
Dave Portnoy
Warren Spahn
Hellen Keller
Jake Marisnick
Matt Harvey
Dwight Gooden
Billy Williams
Mark Teixeira
Aroldis Chapman
Steve Cishek
Jason Castro
Didi Gregorius
Rickey Henderson
Maria Gabriela Isler
Andre Rienzo
Juan Marichal
Adrian Beltre
Ricky Nolasco
Jim Calhoun

Jay Bruce

Duke Snider
Mike Pereira
Alfonso Soriano
Mike Piazza

Philadelphia Phillies®
San Francisco Giants®
Atlanta Braves™

Texas Rangers ®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees ® Rookie
Houston Astros®
Kansas City Royals®
Comedian/Actor
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
Blogger

Milwaukee Braves™

Miami Marlins ® Rookie
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Oakland Athletics™
Miss Universe

Chicago White Sox® Rookie
San Francisco Giants®
Texas Rangers®
Minnesota Twins®
Basketball Coach
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Broadcaster

New York Yankees®
New York Mets®



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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Sam Calagione
Prince Fielder
Kevin Clancy
Jarrod Parker
Jose Abreu

Ryan Howard
Chuck Klosterman
Tim Raines
Danielle Kang
Justin Masterson
Robinson Cano
Samantha Briggs
Trevor Rosenthal
CC Sabathia
Steve Carlton
Whitey Ford
Yoenis Cespedes
Salvador Perez
Gar Ryness

Will Clark

Carl Crawford
Kris Medlen
Chuck Zito

Evan Longoria
Kyle Seager
Hanley Ramirez
Aramis Ramirez
Andre Dawson
Manny Ramirez
David Freese
Ryan Braun
Joey Votto

Brian McCann
Deion Sanders
Enny Romero
R.A. Dickey

Businessman

Texas Rangers ®
Blogger

Oakland Athletics™
Chicago White Sox® Rookie
Philadelphia Phillies®
Writer

Montreal Expos™
Golfer

Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Fitness Champion

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Yankees®
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Batting Stance Guy
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Actor

Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels ®

Milwaukee Brewers ™
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Yankees ®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
Toronto Blue Jays®
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SHORT PRINTED BASE CARDS

301 Matt Kemp

302 Polar Vortex

303 lan Kinsler

304 Matt Cain

305 Jayson Werth
306 Hyun-Jin Ryu
307 Cliff Lee

308 Pedro Alvarez
309 Hunter Pence
310 Yonder Alonso
311 Anibal Sanchez
312 Mike Mussina
313 Juan Gonzalez
314 Nolan Arenado
315 Brandon Phillips
316 Ken Griffey Jr.
317 Paul Goldschmidt
318 Jason Kipnis
319 Sonny Gray

320 Christian Yelich
321 Adam Jones

322 Paul Konerko
323 Harmon Killebrew
324 Adam Wainwright
325 Darryl Strawberry
326 Mike Olt

327 Brett Lawrie

328 C.J. Wilson

329 Michael Wacha
330 Joe Kelly

331 Curtis Granderson
332 Victor Martinez
333 Stephen Strasburg
334 Erik Johnson

335 Elvis Andrus

336 Wily Peralta

337 Josh Donaldson
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Los Angeles Dodgers®

Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
San Francisco Giants®
San Diego Padres™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers ®
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Indians®
Oakland Athletics™
Miami Marlins ®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
Washington Senators ™
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Chicago Cubs®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Angels ®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Detroit Tigers®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago White Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Oakland Athletics™

Rookie



——ile
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338 Andy Pettitte
339 Jeff Samardzija
340 Dennis Eckersley
341 Barbed Wire
342 Chris Davis

343 Phil Niekro

344 Jason Grilli

345 Yasiel Puig

346 Ivan Nova

347 Allen Craig

348 Billy Butler

349 John Smoltz
350 Manny Machado
MINI BASE CARDS

1 Roger Maris

2 Don Mattingly

3 Matt Davidson

4 Edwin Encarnacion
5 Jurickson Profar
6 Laura Phelps Sweatt
Vi Hector Santiago
8 Bob Feller

9 Koji Uehara

10 Andrew McCutchen
11 Nick Franklin

12 Jedd Gyorko

13 Gary Sheffield
14 Michael Cuddyer
15 Matt Williams

16 Bartolo Colon

17 Travis d’Arnaud
18 Ryne Sandberg
19 Pablo Sandoval
20 Babe Ruth

21 Rafael Palmeiro
22 Michael Eisner
23 Snoop Lion

New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™

Baltimore Orioles®
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox® Rookie
Toronto Blue Jays®
Texas Rangers®
Powerlifter

Angels ®

Cleveland Indians ®
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Seattle Mariners™

San Diego Padres™
Florida Marlins ™
Colorado Rockies™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Mets®

New York Mets® Rookie
Chicago Cubs®

San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers ®
Businessman

Musician



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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Jorge Posada

Joe DiMaggio
Fergie Jenkins
David Ortiz

Mark Trumbo
Shelby Miller
Judah Friedlander
Michael Choice
Tim Lincecum
Alex Avila

Felix Hernandez
Brooks Robinson
Yadier Molina

Wil Myers

Don Sutton

Chris Sale

Steve Delabar
Lou Gehrig
Junior Lake
Craig Kimbrel

Ty Cobb

Nomar Garciaparra
John L. Sullivan
Wilmer Flores
Alex Rodriguez
Felix Doubront
Orlando Hernandez
Oswaldo Arcia
Kevin Smith
Sandy Koufax
Yordano Ventura
Andrew Lambo
Jason Heyward
Carlos Beltran
Tyler Skaggs

Hal Newhouser
Ryan Zimmerman
Bo Jackson

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®

Boston Red Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Comedian/Actor

Texas Rangers ® Rookie
San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®

Seattle Mariners™
Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®

Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets® Rookie
New York Yankees®

Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®

Minnesota Twins®

Writer/Director

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Kansas City Royals ® Rookie
Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®

Angels ®

Detroit Tigers®

Washington Nationals®

Kansas City Royals ®



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

——ile

BROOKLYN. NEW YORK

Diana Nyad

Bill Buckner
Taijuan Walker
Fred McGriff
Roger Clemens
Omar Vizquel

Gio Gonzalez
Johnny Cueto

Dr. James Andrews
Wade Boggs
Ralph Kiner

Joe Morgan
Adrian Gonzalez
Rod Carew

Cal Ripken Jr.
Stan Musial
Zack Greinke
Matt Adams
Justin Verlander
Larry King
Jackie Robinson
Giancarlo Stanton
Francisco Liriano
Carlos Santana
Randy Johnson
Alex Gordon
Buffalo Bill Cody
Chuck Todd

Roy Halladay
Clay Buchholz
Ernie Banks
Willie Mays

Lou Brock
Austin Wierschke
Madison Bumgarner
Sparky Anderson
David Wright
Wilin Rosario

Swimmer

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Cleveland Indians ®
Washington Nationals®
Cincinnati Reds®
Surgeon

Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
California Angels™
Baltimore Orioles®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Broadcaster

Brooklyn Dodgers™
Miami Marlins ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners ™
Kansas City Royals®

Broadcaster

Toronto Blue Jays®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Texting Champion

San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®
Colorado Rockies™



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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Queen Victoria
Mike Trout

Todd Frazier

Jon Lester

Troy Tulowitzki
Cole Hamels
Patrick Corbin
Will Middlebrooks
Nolan Ryan
Jhoulys Chacin
Jeremy Hellickson
Frank Robinson
Erin Brady
Shin-Soo Choo
Desmond Jennings
Dustin Pedroia
Brett Gardner

Yu Darvish

Adam Schefter
Felicia Day

Tom Seaver
Freddie Freeman
Craig Biggio

Matt Carpenter
Jonathan Schoop
Glen Waggoner
Willie Stargell
Greg Maddux

Bill Rancic

Hank Aaron

Mike Zunino
Buster Posey

Ted Williams
Xander Bogaerts
Jordan Zimmermann
Grant Balfour
Carlos Gonzalez
Reggie Jackson

Angels ®

Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers ®
Colorado Rockies™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cincinnati Reds®

Miss USA

Texas Rangers ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Broadcaster

Actress

New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Atlanta Braves™
Businessman

Atlanta Braves™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Washington Nationals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Oakland Athletics™



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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Mariano Rivera
Jacoby Ellsbury
Matt Moore
Starlin Castro
Hiroki Kuroda
Eddie Mathews
Brett Oberholtzer
Derek Jeter
Max Scherzer
Mark McGwire
Bryce Harper
Jose Canseco
Mike Schmidt
James Paxton
Vince Gilligan
The Iron Sheik
Eric Hosmer
Yogi Berra
Jean Segura
Hisashi lwakuma
Carlton Fisk
George Brett
Daniel Okrent
Tommy Lasorda
George Kell
Paul Molitor
Jenny Dell
Brad Miller
Mike Napoli
Nick Castellanos
Miguel Cabrera
Dale Murphy
Matt Holliday
Dusty Baker

Andrelton Simmons

Jose Fernandez
Ben Zobrist
Chase Utley

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Braves™
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
Writer/Director

Pro Wrestler

Kansas City Royals®
New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™
Boston Red Sox®
Kansas City Royals ®
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Broadcaster

Seattle Mariners™
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers® Rookie
Detroit Tigers®

Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™

Miami Marlins ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Philadelphia Phillies®



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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Anthony Robles
Anthony Rizzo
Domonic Brown
Chris Archer
Ryan Riess

Jose Reyes
Starling Marte
Jim Palmer
Gerrit Cole

Jose Bautista
Billy Hamilton
David Price
Jordan Oliver
Clayton Kershaw
Kolten Wong
Jordan Burroughs
Daniel Nava
Tom Glavine
Avisail Garcia
Chris Carpenter
Eddie Murray
Wade Miley

Jeff Locke

Joe Mauer

Zack Wheeler
Paul O’Neill

Jim Rice

Jered Weaver
Albert Pujols
Robin Yount
Willie McCovey
Justin Upton

Al Kaline
Vladimir Guerrero
Anthony Bourdain
Mark Roth

Doug Fister
Allyson Felix

Wrestler

Chicago Cubs®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Poker Champion
Toronto Blue Jays®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Baltimore Orioles®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
Tampa Bay Rays™
Wrestler

Los Angeles Dodgers ®
St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
Wrestler

Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Minnesota Twins®

New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels ®

Angels ®

Milwaukee Brewers ™
San Francisco Giants®
Atlanta Braves™

Detroit Tigers®

Angels ®

Chef

Bowler

Washington Nationals ®
Sprinter



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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Carli Lloyd
Johnny Bench
Matt Besser
Jose Iglesias
Casey Kelly
Evan Gattis
Josh Hamilton
Adam Eaton
Danny Salazar
Tony Gwynn
Tanner Foust
Pedro Martinez
Bob Gibson
Jimmy Rollins
Orlando Cepeda
Julio Teheran
Ivan Rodriguez
Carlos Gomez
Ozzie Smith
Dan Straily
Roberto Clemente
Masahiro Tanaka
J.D. Martinez
James Shields
Bert Kreischer
Jose Altuve
Tony Cingrani
Dave Portnoy
Warren Spahn
Hellen Keller
Jake Marisnick
Matt Harvey
Dwight Gooden
Billy Williams
Mark Teixeira
Aroldis Chapman
Steve Cishek
Jason Castro

Soccer Player
Cincinnati Reds®
Comedian/Actor
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Atlanta Braves™
Angels ®

Chicago White Sox®
Cleveland Indians®
San Diego Padres™
Racecar Driver

Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
San Francisco Giants®
Atlanta Braves™
Texas Rangers ®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees ® Rookie
Houston Astros®
Kansas City Royals®
Comedian/Actor
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
Blogger

Milwaukee Braves™

Miami Marlins ® Rookie
New York Mets®

New York Mets®

Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®

Cincinnati Reds®

Miami Marlins®

Houston Astros®



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
201
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
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Didi Gregorius
Rickey Henderson
Maria Gabriela Isler
Andre Rienzo
Juan Marichal
Adrian Beltre
Ricky Nolasco
Jim Calhoun

Jay Bruce

Duke Snider
Mike Pereira
Alfonso Soriano
Mike Piazza
Sam Calagione
Prince Fielder
Kevin Clancy
Jarrod Parker
Jose Abreu

Ryan Howard
Chuck Klosterman
Tim Raines
Danielle Kang
Justin Masterson
Robinson Cano
Samantha Briggs
Trevor Rosenthal
CC Sabathia
Steve Carlton
Whitey Ford
Yoenis Cespedes
Salvador Perez
Gar Ryness

Will Clark

Carl Crawford
Kris Medlen
Chuck Zito

Evan Longoria
Kyle Seager

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Oakland Athletics™
Miss Universe

Chicago White Sox® Rookie
San Francisco Giants®
Texas Rangers®
Minnesota Twins®
Basketball Coach
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Broadcaster

New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Businessman

Texas Rangers ®
Blogger

Oakland Athletics™
Chicago White Sox® Rookie
Philadelphia Phillies®
Writer

Montreal Expos ™
Golfer

Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners ™
Fitness Champion

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Yankees®
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Batting Stance Guy
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™

Actor

Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
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Hanley Ramirez
Aramis Ramirez
Andre Dawson
Manny Ramirez
David Freese
Ryan Braun

Joey Votto

Brian McCann
Deion Sanders
Enny Romero
R.A. Dickey

Matt Kemp

Polar Vortex

lan Kinsler

Matt Cain

Jayson Werth
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Cliff Lee

Pedro Alvarez
Hunter Pence
Yonder Alonso
Anibal Sanchez
Mike Mussina
Juan Gonzalez
Nolan Arenado
Brandon Phillips
Ken Griffey Jr.
Paul Goldschmidt
Jason Kipnis
Sonny Gray
Christian Yelich
Adam Jones

Paul Konerko
Harmon Killebrew
Adam Wainwright
Darryl Strawberry
Mike Olt

Brett Lawrie

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels ®

Milwaukee Brewers ™
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Yankees ®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
Toronto Blue Jays®
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
San Francisco Giants®
San Diego Padres™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers ®
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Indians®
Oakland Athletics™
Miami Marlins ®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
Washington Senators ™
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Chicago Cubs®

Toronto Blue Jays®
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328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

SILK CARDS

OONOYOTP>WN

C.J. Wilson
Michael Wacha
Joe Kelly

Curtis Granderson
Victor Martinez
Stephen Strasburg
Erik Johnson
Elvis Andrus
Wily Peralta
Josh Donaldson
Andy Pettitte
Jeff Samardzija
Dennis Eckersley
Barbed Wire
Chris Davis

Phil Niekro
Jason Grilli
Yasiel Puig

Ivan Nova

Allen Craig

Billy Butler

John Smoltz
Manny Machado

Carl Crawford
Adrian Beltre
Evan Longoria
Eric Hosmer
Matt Cain
Wade Boggs
Jose Reyes
Anibal Sanchez
Roy Halladay
David Wright
Carlos Beltran
Gio Gonzalez

Angels ®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Detroit Tigers®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago White Sox® Rookie
Texas Rangers®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Oakland Athletics™
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™

Baltimore Orioles®
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Detroit Tigers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

p—t

OOKLYN., NEW YORK

Julio Teheran
Carlton Fisk

Yu Darvish

Ken Griffey Jr.
Duke Snider

Ted Williams
Yasiel Puig
Reggie Jackson
Josh Hamilton
Cliff Lee

Shelby Miller
Kris Medlen
Willie Mays
Hisashi lwakuma
Pablo Sandoval
Adam Jones
Buster Posey
Cal Ripken Jr.
Hanley Ramirez
Bo Jackson
James Shields
Jayson Werth
Chris Davis

Tim Lincecum
Justin Masterson
Chase Utley
Ryan Braun
Mark McGwire
Robinson Cano
Roger Maris
Tom Seaver
Mike Trout

Don Mattingly
Brett Oberholtzer
Tom Glavine
Jonny Cueto
Harmon Killebrew
Gerrit Cole

Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Oakland Athletics™
Angels ®

Philadelphia Phillies®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Kansas City Royals ®
Kansas City Royals®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Angels ®

New York Yankees®
Houston Astros®
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Senators ™
Pittsburgh Pirates ®



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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Freddie Freeman
Jon Lester

Justin Upton
Adam Wainwright
Brian McCann
Edwin Encarnacion
Ryan Howard
Victor Martinez
Jedd Gyorko
Dustin Pedroia
Mariano Rivera
Chris Sale

Justin Verlander
Allen Craig
Clayton Kershaw
Wade Miley
Miguel Cabrera
Jason Castro
Xander Bogaerts
Jose Bautista
Adrian Gonzalez
Mike Zunino
Jean Segura

Max Scherzer
Manny Machado
Aramis Ramirez
Yadier Molina
Salvador Perez
Jose Fernandez
Yonder Alonso
Zack Wheeler
Prince Fielder
Jason Kipnis

Lou Gehrig

Joey Votto

Jordan Zimmermann
Stephen Strasburg
Dwight Gooden

Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®
Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Toronto Blue Jays®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Miami Marlins™

San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®

Texas Rangers ®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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Ozzie Smith
Paul Konerko
Jacoby Ellsbury
Alex Rodriguez
Jered Weaver
Alex Gordon
Pedro Alvarez
Matt Moore
Felix Hernandez
CC Sabathia

Wil Myers
Sandy Koufax
Joe Morgan

Bob Gibson
Jose Altuve
Whitey Ford
Carlos Gonzalez
Cole Hamels
Nolan Ryan
Hyun-Jin Ryu
David Price
Randy Johnson
Jason Heyward
Starlin Castro
Babe Ruth
David Ortiz
John Smoltz
Paul Goldschmidt
Ty Cobb

Hank Aaron
Ryan Zimmerman
Hiroki Kuroda
Bryce Harper
Willie Stargell
Rickey Henderson
Troy Tulowitzki
Derek Jeter

Joe Mauer

St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Angels ®

Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Colorado Rockies™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Texas Rangers ®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners ™
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
New York Yankees®
Minnesota Twins®



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

RELIC CARDS

RELICS A
RA-ABC
RA-AJ
RA-AP
RA-ARI
RA-BH
RA-BPO
RA-BR
RA-CK
RA-CKI
RA-CL

Andy Pettitte
Andrew McCutchen
Albert Pujols
Travis d’Arnaud
Madison Bumgarner
Yoenis Cespedes
Matt Harvey
Jackie Robinson
Anthony Rizzo
Ernie Banks
Roberto Clemente
Craig Kimbrel
Zack Greinke
Avisail Garcia
Aroldis Chapman
Al Kaline

Evan Gattis
Giancarlo Stanton
Patrick Corbin
Lou Brock

Clay Buchholz
R.A. Dickey
Carlos Santana
Ivan Nova

Adrian Beltre
Adam Jones
Andy Pettitte
Anthony Rizzo
Billy Hamilton
Buster Posey
Brooks Robinson
Clayton Kershaw
Craig Kimbrel
Cliff Lee

2014 TOPPS
NEW YORK

LYN,

New York Yankees®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Angels ®

New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®
Oakland Athletics™
New York Mets®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®

Texas Rangers®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Philadelphia Phillies®

Rookie



RA-DM
RA-EA
RA-GG
RA-HA
RA-HI
RA-HK
RA-HR
RA-ID
RA-JDI
RA-JH
RA-JR
RA-JSE
RA-MMO
RA-MS
RA-PO
RA-RZ
RA-SK
RA-SS
RA-WB

RELICS B
RB-AR
RB-BH
RB-CGN
RB-DJ
RB-DO
RB-DPR
RB-EE
RB-EL
RB-FF
RB-FH
RB-JBR
RB-JH
RB-JRI
RB-JVO
RB-JZ
RB-KS
RB-MCI
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Don Mattingly
Elvis Andrus

Gio Gonzalez
Hank Aaron
Hisashi lwakuma
Harmon Killebrew
Hanley Ramirez
lan Desmond

Joe DiMaggio
Josh Hamilton
Jackie Robinson
Jean Segura

Matt Moore

Max Scherzer
Paul O’Neill

Ryan Zimmerman
Sandy Koufax
Stephen Strasburg
Wade Boggs

Alex Rodriguez
Bryce Harper
Carlos Gonzalez
Derek Jeter

David Ortiz

David Price

Edwin Encarnacion
Evan Longoria
Freddie Freeman
Felix Hernandez
Jay Bruce

Jason Heyward
Jim Rice

Joey Votto

Jordan Zimmermann
Kyle Seager

Matt Cain

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Braves ™
Seattle Mariners™
Minnesota Twins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
Angels®

Brooklyn Dodgers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Atlanta Braves™
Seattle Mariners™
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
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RB-MTR Mike Trout
RB-MTU Mark Trumbo

RB-PF Prince Fielder
RB-RB Ryan Braun
RB-RCE Roberto Clemente
RB-RCR Rod Carew
RB-TG Tony Gwynn
RB-TT Troy Tulowitzki
RB-YD Yu Darvish
RB-YM Yader Molina
RB-YP Yasiel Puig

RB-ZWH Zack Wheeler

FULL SIZE RELICS

FSR-AB Adrian Beltre
FSR-ABO Anthony Bourdain
FSR-AC Aroldis Chapman
FSR-AD Andre Dawson
FSR-AG Adrian Gonzalez
FSR-AM Andrew McCutchen
FSR-AP Andy Pettitte
FSR-ARO Alex Rodriguez
FSR-AW Austin Wierschke
FSR-BH Bryce Harper
FSR-BK Bert Kreischer
FSR-BM Brian McCann
FSR-BP Buster Posey
FSR-CH Cole Hamels
FSR-CKI Craig Kimbrel
FSR-CS CC Sabathia
FSR-CZ Chuck Zito
FSR-DA Dr. James Andrews
FSR-DJ Derek Jeter
FSR-DK Danielle Kang
FSR-DO David Ortiz
FSR-DOK Daniel Okrent
FSR-EB Erin Brady
FSR-EL Evan Longoria

Angels®

Angels®

Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
California Angels™
San Diego Padres™
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Mets®

Texas Rangers®

Chef

Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Texting Champion
Washington Nationals®
Comedian/Actor
Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®
Actor

Surgeon

New York Yankees®
Golfer

Boston Red Sox®
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Miss USA

Tampa Bay Rays™
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FSR-FD Felicia Day

FSR-FF Freddie Freeman
FSR-GC Gerrit Cole

FSR-GI Maria Gabriela Isler
FSR-IS The Iron Sheik
FSR-JB Jose Bautista
FSR-JH Jason Heyward
FSR-JS Jean Segura
FSR-JZ Jordan Zimmermann
FSR-KC Kevin Clancy
FSR-KS Kyle Seager
FSR-LP Laura Phelps Sweatt
FSR-MA Matt Adams
FSR-MB Madison Bumgarner
FSR-MBE Matt Besser
FSR-MC Miguel Cabrera
FSR-MCA Matt Cain
FSR-MCR Matt Carpenter
FSR-MH Matt Harvey
FSR-MK Matt Kemp
FSR-MP Mike Pereira
FSR-MT Mike Trout
FSR-MTA Masahiro Tanaka
FSR-PF Prince Fielder
FSR-RC Robinson Cano
FSR-RZ Ryan Zimmerman
FSR-TF Tanner Foust
FSR-YP Yasiel Puig

FULL SIZE RELICS B

FRB-AA Alex Avila

FRB-AC Allen Craig

FRB-AF Allyson Felix
FRB-AJ Adam Jones
FRB-AR Anthony Rizzo
FRB-ARO Anthony Robles
FRB-AS Adam Schefter
FRB-CB Carlos Beltran

Actress

Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Miss Universe

Pro Wrestler

Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Washington Nationals®
Blogger

Seattle Mariners™
Powerlifter

St. Louis Cardinals®
San Francisco Giants®
Comedian/Actor
Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Broadcaster

Angels®

New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
Racecar Driver

Los Angeles Dodgers ®

Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Sprinter

Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago Cubs®
Wrestler

Broadcaster

St. Louis Cardinals®



FRB-CBU
FRB-CG
FRB-CGO
FRB-CK
FRB-CKL
FRB-CL
FRB-CS
FRB-CT
FRB-DB
FRB-DP
FRB-DPE
FRB-DPO
FRB-EA
FRB-EE
FRB-FH
FRB-GB
FRB-GW
FRB-1D
FRB-JB
FRB-JF
FRB-JFR
FRB-JV
FRB-KS
FRB-LK
FRB-ME
FRB-MM
FRB-MR
FRB-PA
FRB-RB
FRB-RR
FRB-SC
FRB-SL
FRB-SM
FRB-TG
FRB-TT
FRB-YD
FRB-YM
FRB-ZG

5

. . P

J/INTEK'S 2014 TOPPS

S —— e

BROOKLYN. NEW YORK

Clay Buchholz
Carlos Gonzalez
Carlos Gomez
Clayton Kershaw
Chuck Klosterman
Cliff Lee

Chris Sale
Chuck Todd
Domonic Brown
David Price
Dustin Pedroia
Dave Portnoy
Elvis Andrus
Edwin Encarnacion
Felix Hernandez
Grant Balfour
Glen Waggoner
lan Desmond
Jay Bruce

Jose Fernandez
Judah Friedlander
Joey Votto

Kevin Smith
Larry King
Michael Eisner
Matt Moore
Mark Roth
Pedro Alvarez
Ryan Braun
Ryan Riess

Sam Calagione
Snoop Lion
Starling Marte
Tony Gwynn

Troy Tulowitzki
Yu Darvish
Yadier Molina
Zack Greinke

Boston Red Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Writer

Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago White Sox®
Broadcaster
Philadelphia Phillies®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Blogger

Texas Rangers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Washington Nationals®
Cincinnati Reds®
Miami Marlins®
Comedian/Actor
Cincinnati Reds®
Writer/Director
Broadcaster
Businessman

Tampa Bay Rays™
Bowler

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Poker Champion
Businessman
Musician

Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Diego Padres™
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®



BROOKLYN. NEW YORK

——l

New York Mets®

Founding Father of the United States
Founding Father of the United States
King of England
King of England

Boston Red Sox ®

Angels®

Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets®
Angels®

Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Texas Rangers®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®

FRB-ZW Zack Wheeler

DNA RELICS

DNA-AHA Alexander Hamilton
DNA-AHM Alexander Hamilton
DNA-EDA Edward VII|
DNA-EDW Edward VII|
ODDITY RELICS

AGOR-01 Daniel Nava

POP STAR RELICS

PSR-AP Albert Pujols
PSR-BH Bryce Harper
PSR-CK Clayton Kershaw
PSR-DO David Ortiz
PSR-DW David Wright
PSR-MT Mike Trout

PSR-PF Prince Fielder
PSR-RC Robinson Cano
PSR-YD Yu Darvish

PSR-YP Yasiel Puig
FIELDS OF YORE RELICS
FOYR-CS Cleveland Municipal Stadium
FOYR-GS Griffith Stadium
FOYR-MS Metropolitan Stadium™
FOYR-SP Sportsman'’s Park
FOYR-WS Wrigley Field™
BOX LOADER RELICS

BLR-AG Adrian Gonzalez
BLR-AJ Adam Jones
BLR-DW David Wright
BLR-JG Juan Gonzalez
BLR-MM Manny Machado
BLR-MR Mariano Rivera
BLR-MT Mike Trout

Angels®
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BLR-PG Paul Goldschmidt
BLR-SC Steve Carlton
BLR-YP Yasiel Puig
CABINET RELICS

CR-AM Andrew McCutchen
CR-CB Carlos Beltran
CR-GC Gary Carter
CR-JH Josh Hamilton
CR-JR Jimmy Rollins
CR-JS John Smoltz
CR-RC Robinson Cano
CR-WS Warren Spahn
CR-YD Yu Darvish
CR-YP Yasiel Puig
CABINET BOOK RELICS
CBR-DD David Ortiz
CBR-DD Dustin Pedroia
CBR-DP Pablo Sandoval
CBR-DP David Wright
CBR-ED Evan Longoria
CBR-ED David Price
CBR-FH Felix Hernandez
CBR-FH Hisashi lwakuma
CBR-JC Jose Bautista
CBR-JC Chris Davis
CBR-JM Max Scherzer
CBR-JM Justin Verlander

CBR-MA Adam Jones
CBR-MA Manny Machado
CBR-MP Miguel Cabrera
CBR-MP Prince Fielder

CBR-YC Yasiel Puig
CBR-YC Clayton Kershaw
CBR-ZM Zack Wheeler

CBR-ZM Matt Harvey

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Angels®

Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Braves™
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

San Francisco Giants®
New York Mets®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Baltimore Orioles®
Detroit Tigers®

Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Detroit Tigers®

Detroit Tigers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
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BOX LOADER CUT SIGNATURES
OBLCS-RM  Roger Maris
OBLCS-TW  Ted Williams
OBLCS-TW1 Ted Williams
OBLCS-TW2 Ted Williams
OBLCS-WS  Warren Spahn

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Braves™

CUT SIGNATURES

CS-1 Bette Davis Actress

CS-2 Roy Rogers Entertainer
CS-3 Gregory Peck Actor

CS-4 Gregory Hines Entertainer
CS-5 Henry Mancini Composer
CS-6 Clayton Moore Actor

CS-7 Andrea Bocelli Singer

CS-8 Charlie Daniels Musician
CS-9 Matt Lauer Broadcaster
CS-10 Neil Simon Playwright
CS-11 John Landis Filmmaker
CS-12 John Grisham Author
CS-13 Joan Rivers Comedian
CS-14 Phil Knight Businessman
CS-15 Danny Thomas Actor

CS-16 Janet Leigh Actress
CS-17 Sammy Davis Jr. Entertainer
CS-18 Joey Bishop Entertainer
CS-19 Carroll O’Connor Actor

CS-20 Fats Domino Musician
FULL SIZE JUMBO RELIC

FSJR-VG Vince Gilligan Writer
AUTOGRAPHS

AGA-ABO Anthony Bourdain Chef
AGA-AC Allen Craig St. Louis Cardinals®
AGA-AE Adam Eaton Chicago White Sox®



AGA-AF
AGA-AL
AGA-ARI
AGA-ARO
AGA-AS
AGA-AWI
AGA-BBU
AGA-BJ
AGA-BK
AGA-BR
AGA-CA
AGA-CB
AGA-CKE
AGA-CKL
AGA-CKR
AGA-CL
AGA-CT
AGA-CY
AGA-CZ
AGA-DG
AGA-DK
AGA-DME
AGA-DN
AGA-DO
AGA-DPO
AGA-DR
AGA-DST
AGA-DW
AGA-EB
AGA-FD
AGA-FDA
AGA-GI
AGA-GMA
AGA-GR
AGA-GSP
AGA-GW
AGA-HS
AGA-JA

Allyson Felix
Andrew Lambo
Andre Rienzo
Anthony Robles
Adam Schefter
Austin Wierschke
Bill Buckner
Bo Jackson
Bert Kreischer
Bill Rancic
Chris Archer
Craig Biggio
Casey Kelly
Chuck Klosterman
Clayton Kershaw
Carli Lloyd
Chuck Todd
Christian Yelich
Chuck Zito

Didi Gregorius
Danielle Kang
Devin Mesoraco
Diana Nyad
Daniel Okrent
David Portnoy
Darin Ruf

Dan Straily
David Wright
Erin Brady
Felix Doubront
Felicia Day

Maria Gabriela Isler

Greg Maddux
Gar Ryness
George Springer
Glen Waggoner
Hector Santiago
Jose Abreu
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Sprinter

Pittsburgh Pirates®

Chicago White Sox®

Wrestler

Broadcaster

Texting Champion

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Kansas City Royals®
Comedian/Actor

Businessman

Tampa Bay Rays™

Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™

Writer

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Soccer Player

Broadcaster

Miami Marlins®

Actor

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Golfer

Cincinnati Reds®

Swimmer

Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Blogger

Philadelphia Phillies®
Oakland Athletics™

New York Mets ®

Miss USA

Boston Red Sox®

Actress

Miss Universe

Atlanta Braves™

Batting Stance Guy

Houston Astros® Rookie
Rotisserie Baseball Co-creator
Angels® Rookie
Chicago White Sox® Rookie



AGA-JAN
AGA-JB
AGA-JBE
AGA-JCA
AGA-JCL
AGA-JD
AGA-JFR
AGA-JGO
AGA-JGR
AGA-JGY
AGA-JKE
AGA-JKI
AGA-JMA
AGA-JO
AGA-JSC
AGA-JSE
AGA-KC
AGA-KSM
AGA-KW
AGA-LB
AGA-LK
AGA-LP
AGA-MA
AGA-MB
AGA-MD
AGA-ME
AGA-MMC
AGA-MO
AGA-MPE
AGA-MRO
AGA-MTR
AGA-MW
AGA-MZ
AGA-NC
AGA-NG
AGA-OH
AGA-PG
AGA-RR
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Dr. James Andrews
Jordan Burroughs
Johnny Bench
Jose Canseco

Jim Calhoun
Jenny Dell

Judah Friedlander
Juan Gonzalez
Jason Grilli

Jedd Gyorko

Joe Kelly

Jason Kipnis

Jake Marisnick
Jordan Oliver
Jonathan Schoop
Jean Segura

Kevin Clancy
Kevin Smith
Kolten Wong

Lou Brock

Larry King

Laura Phelps Sweatt
Matt Adams

Matt Besser

Matt Davidson
Michael Eisner
Mark McGwire
Mike Olt

Mike Pereira

Mark Roth

Mike Trout
Michael Wacha
Mike Zunino

Nick Castellanos
Nomar Garciaparra
Orlando Hernandez
Paul Goldschmidt
Ryan Riess

Surgeon

Wrestler

Cincinnati Reds ®
Oakland Athletics™
Basketball Coach
Broadcaster
Actor/Comedian
Texas Rangers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Cleveland Indians®
Miami Marlins®
Wrestler

Baltimore Orioles®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Blogger
Writer/Director

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Broadcaster
Powerlifter

St. Louis Cardinals®
Comedian/Actor
Chicago White Sox®
Businessman

St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®
Broadcaster

Bowler

Angels®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Seattle Mariners™
Detroit Tigers®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Poker Champion

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



AGA-SB Samantha Briggs
AGA-SCA Steve Carlton
AGA-SCI Steve Cishek
AGA-SCL Sam Calagione
AGA-SD Steve Delabar
AGA-SDO Snoop Lion
AGA-SG Sonny Gray
AGA-SK Sandy Koufax
AGA-SMI Shelby Miller
AGA-SN Shabazz Napier
AGA-TC Tony Cingrani
AGA-TD Travis d’Arnaud
AGA-TFO Tanner Foust
AGA-TG Tom Glavine
AGA-TSH The Iron Sheik
AGA-TW Taijuan Walker
AGA-VG Vince Gilligan
AGA-WF Wilmer Flores
AGA-WMD Will Middlebrooks
AGA-WMY Wil Myers
AGA-WP Wily Peralta
AGA-XB Xander Bogaerts
AGA-YC Yoenis Cespedes
BOX LOADER AUTOGRAPHS
OBLA-BHA  Billy Hamilton
OBLA-BHR  Bryce Harper
OBLA-BJ Bo Jackson
OBLA-CD Chris Davis
OBLA-CK Clayton Kershaw
OBLA-JA Jose Abreu
OBLA-JC Jose Canseco
OBLA-JG Juan Gonzalez
OBLA-MM Mark McGwire
OBLA-MT Mike Trout
OBLA-PM Pedro Martinez
OBLA-TD Travis d’Arnaud

OBLA-TW

Taijuan Walker
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Fitness Champion
Philadelphia Phillies®
Miami Marlins®
Businessman

Toronto Blue Jays®
Musician

Oakland Athletics™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Basketball Player
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Mets®
Racecar Driver
Atlanta Braves™

Pro Wrestler

Seattle Mariners™
Writer/Director

New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Oakland Athletics™

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Kansas City Royals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Oakland Athletics™
Texas Rangers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Angels®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Seattle Mariners ™

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



OBLA-WMA
OBLA-WMY

Willie Mays
Wil Myers

FULL SIZE AUTO

AGFA-DM

RIP CARDS

RIP CARDS
RIP-O1
RIP-02
RIP-03
RIP-04
RIP-05
RIP-06
RIP-O7
RIP-08
RIP-09
RIP-10
RIP-11
RIP-12
RIP-13
RIP-14
RIP-15
RIP-16
RIP-17
RIP-18
RIP-19
RIP-20
RIP-21
RIP-22
RIP-23
RIP-24
RIP-25
RIP-26
RIP-27
RIP-28
RIP-29

Doug McDermott

Mike Trout

Jered Weaver
Paul Goldschmidt
Freddie Freeman
Julio Teheran
Craig Kimbrel
Chris Davis
Manny Machado
Xander Bogaerts
Dustin Pedroia
David Ortiz
Starlin Castro
Anthony Rizzo
Chris Sale
Shin-Soo Choo
Brandon Phillips
Joey Votto

Justin Masterson
Carlos Santana
Carlos Gonzalez
Troy Tulowitzki
Billy Hamilton
Miguel Cabrera
Prince Fielder
Justin Verlander
Jose Altuve
James Shields
Jackie Robinson
Yasiel Puig

JV & JLIN 0 2014 TOPPS
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

New York Giants™
Tampa Bay Rays™

Basketball Player

Angels ®
Angels ®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago White Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cleveland Indians®
Cleveland Indians®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Detroit Tigers®
Texas Rangers®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®
Kansas City Royals®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Rookie

Rookie



RIP-30
RIP-31
RIP-32
RIP-33
RIP-34
RIP-35
RIP-36
RIP-37
RIP-38
RIP-39
RIP-40
RIP-41
RIP-42
RIP-43
RIP-44
RIP-45
RIP-46
RIP-47
RIP-48
RIP-49
RIP-50
RIP-51
RIP-52
RIP-53
RIP-54
RIP-55
RIP-56
RIP-57
RIP-58
RIP-59
RIP-60
RIP-61
RIP-62
RIP-63
RIP-64
RIP-65
RIP-66
RIP-67
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Clayton Kershaw
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Giancarlo Stanton
Jose Fernandez
Jean Segura

Ryan Braun

Joe Mauer

David Wright
Matt Harvey
Robinson Cano
Derek Jeter

CC Sabathia

Alex Rodriguez
Yoenis Cespedes
Chase Utley

Cliff Lee

Jedd Gyorko
Pablo Sandoval
Buster Posey
Madison Bumgarner
Felix Hernandez
Hisashi lwakuma
Allen Craig
Shelby Miller

Wil Myers

Evan Longoria
David Price
Adrian Beltre

Yu Darvish

Jose Reyes

Jose Bautista
Bryce Harper
Stephen Strasburg
Gio Gonzalez
Andrew McCutchen
Gerrit Cole
Taijuan Walker
Travis d’Arnaud

. . P

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®
Miami Marlins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Minnesota Twins®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
San Diego Padres™
San Francisco Giants®
San Francisco Giants®
San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Texas Rangers®

Texas Rangers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Mets®

Rookie
Rookie

5
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RIP-68 Nick Castellanos
RIP-69 Ty Cobb

RIP-70 Lou Gehrig
RIP-71 George Brett
RIP-72 Harmon Killebrew
RIP-73 Warren Spahn
RIP-74 Wade Boggs
RIP-75 Willie Stargell
RIP-76 Duke Snider
RIP-77 Sandy Koufax
RIP-78 Roberto Clemente
RIP-79 Stan Musial
RIP-80 Mike Schmidt
RIP-81 Ken Griffey Jr.
RIP-82 Willie McCovey
RIP-83 Nolan Ryan
RIP-84 Ernie Banks
RIP-85 Reggie Jackson
RIP-86 Don Mattingly
RIP-87 Willie Mays
RIP-88 Roger Maris
RIP-89 Cal Ripken Jr.
RIP-90 Johnny Bench
RIP-91 Tony Gwynn
RIP-92 Darryl Strawberry
RIP-93 Bob Gibson
RIP-94 Al Kaline
RIP-95 John Smoltz
RIP-96 Dwight Gooden
RIP-97 Ted Williams
RIP-98 Mariano Rivera
RIP-99 Tom Glavine
RIP-100 Mark McGwire
DOUBLE RIP CARDS

DRIP-01 Justin Verlander
DRIP-01 Miguel Cabrera
DRIP-02 Anthony Rizzo

Detroit Tigers®

Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Minnesota Twins®
Milwaukee Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™
San Francisco Giants®
California Angels ™
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®

Rookie

Detroit Tigers ®
Detroit Tigers ®
Chicago Cubs ®



DRIP-02
DRIP-03
DRIP-03
DRIP-04
DRIP-04
DRIP-05
DRIP-05
DRIP-06
DRIP-06
DRIP-O7
DRIP-O7
DRIP-08
DRIP-08
DRIP-09
DRIP-09
DRIP-10
DRIP-10
DRIP-11
DRIP-11
DRIP-12
DRIP-12
DRIP-13
DRIP-13
DRIP-14
DRIP-14
DRIP-15
DRIP-15
DRIP-16
DRIP-16
DRIP-17
DRIP-17
DRIP-18
DRIP-18
DRIP-19
DRIP-19
DRIP-20
DRIP-20
DRIP-21
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Ryne Sandberg
Wil Myers

Mike Trout
Patrick Corbin
Wade Miley
Xander Bogaerts
Nomar Garciaparra
Troy Tulowitzki
Carlos Gonzalez
Craig Biggio
Nolan Ryan

Mike Trout

Jose Fernandez
Clayton Kershaw
Yasiel Puig

Jean Segura

Ryan Braun

Joe Mauer
Harmon Killebrew
Derek Jeter
Mariano Rivera
Lou Gehrig

Babe Ruth

Billy Hamilton
Joe Morgan

Zack Wheeler
Matt Harvey
Dwight Gooden
Tom Seaver
Dennis Eckersly
Sonny Gray

Billy Williams
Fergie Jenkins
Roberto Clemente
Andrew McCutchen
Andrew McCutchen
Gerrit Cole

Tony Gwynn

T . § -

Chicago Cubs ®
Tampa Bay Rays ™
Angels ®

Arizona Diamondbacks ®
Arizona Diamondbacks ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Colorado Rockies ™
Colorado Rockies ™
Houston Astros ®
Houston Astros ®
Angels ®

Miami Marlins ®

Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Minnesota Twins ®
Minnesota Twins ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Cincinnati Reds ®
Cincinnati Reds ®
New York Mets ®

New York Mets ®

New York Mets ®

New York Mets ®
Oakland Athletics ®
Oakland Athletics ®
Chicago Cubs ®
Chicago Cubs ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
San Diego Padres™

Rookie
Rookie
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DRIP-21
DRIP-22
DRIP-22
DRIP-23
DRIP-23
DRIP-24
DRIP-24
DRIP-25
DRIP-25
DRIP-26
DRIP-26
DRIP-27
DRIP-27
DRIP-28
DRIP-28
DRIP-29
DRIP-29
DRIP-30
DRIP-30
DRIP-31
DRIP-31
DRIP-32
DRIP-32
DRIP-33
DRIP-33
DRIP-34
DRIP-34
DRIP-35
DRIP-35
DRIP-36
DRIP-36
DRIP-37
DRIP-37
DRIP-38
DRIP-38
DRIP-39
DRIP-39
DRIP-40
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Jedd Gyorko
Jered Weaver
Nolan Ryan
Buster Posey
Madison Bumgarner
Derek Jeter

Alex Rodriguez
Hisashi Iwakuma
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Felix Hernandez
Taijuan Walker
Michael Wacha
Shelby Miller
Yadier Molina
Adam Wainwright
Matt Moore
David Price

Evan Longoria
David Wright
Deion Sanders
Bo Jackson
Freddie Freeman
Julio Teheran
Jose Reyes

Jose Bautista
Stephen Strasburg
Bryce Harper

Gio Gonzalez
Jordan Zimmermann
Wade Boggs
Dustin Pedroia
Al Kaline

Ty Cobb

Hisashi Iwakuma
Yu Darvish
Jackie Robinson
Duke Snider
Chris Davis

. . P

San Diego Padres™
Angels ®

California Angels ™
San Francisco Giants ®
San Francisco Giants ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Seattle Mariners™

Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™

St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
Tampa Bay Rays ™
Tampa Bay Rays ™
Tampa Bay Rays ™
New York Mets ®
Atlanta Braves ™
Kansas City Royals ®
Atlanta Braves ™
Atlanta Braves ™
Toronto Blue Jays ®
Toronto Blue Jays ®
Washington Nationals ®
Washington Nationals ®
Washington Nationals ®
Washington Nationals ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Detroit Tigers ®

Detroit Tigers ®

Seattle Mariners™
Texas Rangers ®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Baltimore Orioles ®

Rookie

5
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DRIP-40
DRIP-41
DRIP-41
DRIP-42
DRIP-42
DRIP-43
DRIP-43
DRIP-44
DRIP-44
DRIP-45
DRIP-45
DRIP-46
DRIP-46
DRIP-47
DRIP-47
DRIP-48
DRIP-48
DRIP-49
DRIP-49
DRIP-50
DRIP-50
DRIP-51
DRIP-51
DRIP-52
DRIP-52
DRIP-53
DRIP-53
DRIP-54
DRIP-54
DRIP-55
DRIP-55
DRIP-56
DRIP-56
DRIP-57
DRIP-57
DRIP-58
DRIP-58
DRIP-59

Adam Jones

Cal Ripken Jr.
Manny Machado
Tom Glavine
John Smoltz

Ken Griffey Jr.
Randy Johnson
Justin Upton
Jason Heyward
Rickey Henderson
Darryl Strawberry
Vladimir Guerrero
Albert Pujols
Ozzie Smith

Lou Brock

Yogi Berra
Whitey Ford

Ivan Rodriguez
Mike Piazza
David Ortiz
Manny Ramirez
Dwight Gooden
Darryl Strawberry
Albert Pujols
Rod Carew

Roger Maris
Mark McGwire
Paul Goldschmidt
Matt Williams
Don Mattingly
Paul O’Neill
Julio Teheran
Kris Medlen

Jim Palmer
Brooks Robinson
Babe Ruth

Roger Maris
Mike Mussina
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Baltimore Orioles ®
Baltimore Orioles ®
Baltimore Orioles ®
Atlanta Braves ™
Atlanta Braves ™
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
Atlanta Braves ™
Atlanta Braves ™
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Angels ®

Angels ®

St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Texas Rangers ®
New York Mets ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Boston Red Sox ®
New York Mets ®
New York Mets ®
Angels ®

California Angels™
New York Yankees ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
Arizona Diamondbacks ®
Arizona Diamondbacks ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Atlanta Braves ™
Atlanta Braves ™
Baltimore Orioles ®
Baltimore Orioles ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®



DRIP-59
DRIP-60
DRIP-60
DRIP-61
DRIP-61
DRIP-62
DRIP-62
DRIP-63
DRIP-63
DRIP-64
DRIP-64
DRIP-65
DRIP-65
DRIP-66
DRIP-66
DRIP-67
DRIP-67
DRIP-68
DRIP-68
DRIP-69
DRIP-69
DRIP-70
DRIP-70
DRIP-71
DRIP-71
DRIP-72
DRIP-72
DRIP-73
DRIP-73
DRIP-74
DRIP-74
DRIP-75
DRIP-75
DRIP-76
DRIP-76
DRIP-77
DRIP-77
DRIP-78
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Pedro Martinez
Junior Lake
Starlin Castro
Tim Raines
Jose Abreu
Andre Rienzo
Chris Sale

Cal Ripken Jr.
Eddie Murray
Joey Votto
Johnny Bench
Tom Glavine
Greg Maddux
Tony Cingrani
Johnny Cueto
George Kell
Sparky Anderson
Max Scherzer
Justin Verlander
Warren Spahn
Eddie Mathews
Salvador Perez
James Shields
George Brett
Alex Gordon
Adrian Beltre
Prince Fielder
Adrian Gonzalez
Hanley Ramirez
Zack Greinke
Clayton Kershaw
Gary Sheffield
Giancarlo Stanton
Robin Yount
Paul Molitor
Jose Canseco
Mark McGwire
Mike Schmidt

. . P

Boston Red Sox ®
Chicago Cubs ®
Chicago Cubs ®
Chicago White Sox ®
Chicago White Sox ®
Chicago White Sox ®
Chicago White Sox ®
Baltimore Orioles ®
Baltimore Orioles ®
Cincinnati Reds ®
Cincinnati Reds ®
Atlanta Braves ™
Atlanta Braves ™
Cincinnati Reds ®
Cincinnati Reds ®
Detroit Tigers ®

Detroit Tigers ®

Detroit Tigers ®

Detroit Tigers ®
Milwaukee Braves ™
Milwaukee Braves ™
Kansas City Royals ®
Kansas City Royals ®
Kansas City Royals ®
Kansas City Royals ®
Texas Rangers ®

Texas Rangers ®

Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Florida Marlins ™
Miami Marlins ™
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Milwaukee Brewers ™
Oakland Athletics ®
Oakland Athletics ®
Philadelphia Phillies ®

Rookie
Rookie
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DRIP-78
DRIP-79
DRIP-79
DRIP-80
DRIP-80
DRIP-81
DRIP-81
DRIP-82
DRIP-82
DRIP-83
DRIP-83
DRIP-84
DRIP-84
DRIP-85
DRIP-85
DRIP-86
DRIP-86
DRIP-87
DRIP-87
DRIP-88
DRIP-88
DRIP-89
DRIP-89
DRIP-90
DRIP-90
DRIP-91
DRIP-91
DRIP-92
DRIP-92
DRIP-93
DRIP-93
DRIP-94
DRIP-94
DRIP-95
DRIP-95
DRIP-96
DRIP-96
DRIP-97
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Steve Carlton
Mariano Rivera
Jorge Posada
Cliff Lee

Cole Hamels
Roberto Clemente
Willie Stargell
Willie Mays
Orlando Cepeda
Willie McCovey
Juan Marichal
Felix Hernandez
Randy Johnson
Andy Pettitte
Orlando Hernandez
Bob Gibson
Stan Musial
Matt Carpenter
Matt Adams

Wil Myers

Fred McGriff
Matt Holliday
Allen Craig
Jackie Robinson
Sandy Koufax
Tommy Lasorda
Don Sutton

Jim Rice
Carlton Fisk
Willie Mays
Hank Aaron
Reggie Jackson
Yoenis Cespedes
Juan Gonzalez
Rafael Palmeiro
Nomar Garciaparra
Derek Jeter
Omar Vizquel

Philadelphia Phillies ®
New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
Philadelphia Phillies ®
Philadelphia Phillies ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
San Francisco Giants ®
San Francisco Giants ®
San Francisco Giants ®
San Francisco Giants ®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™

New York Yankees ®
New York Yankees ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
Tampa Bay Rays ™
Tampa Bay Devil Rays ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Boston Red Sox ®
Boston Red Sox ®

San Francisco Giants ®
Atlanta Braves ®
Oakland Athletics ™
Oakland Athletics ™
Texas Rangers ®

Texas Rangers ®
Boston Red Sox ®

New York Yankees ®
Cleveland Indians ®



N& YINTER'S 2014 TOPPS
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

il

DRIP-97 Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals ®
DRIP-98 Dusty Baker Atlanta Braves ™
DRIP-98 Phil Niekro Atlanta Braves ™
DRIP-99 Ted Williams Boston Red Sox ®
DRIP-99 Babe Ruth New York Yankees ®
DRIP-100 Max Scherzer Detroit Tigers ®
DRIP-100 Hal Newhouser Detroit Tigers ®
FAMOUS FIRSTS

FF-O01 U.S. Constitution

FF-02 Declaration of Independence

FF-03 Christopher Columbus

FF-04 George Washington

FF-05 Barack Obama

FF-06 Sandra Day O’Connor

FF-07 Orville and Wilbur Wright

FF-08 Chuck Yeager

FF-09 Printing Press

FF-10 Jean Henri Dunant and Frederic Passy
FF-11 Ferdinand Magellan

FF-12 ENIAC

FF-13 David Farragut

FF-14 The Jazz Singer

FF-15 Gutenberg Bible

FF-16 The Gentleman’s Magazine

FF-17 Acta Diurna

FF-18 Jackie Robinson

FF-19 Ezra Sutton

FF-20 John D. Rockefeller

FF-21 Dolly

FF-22 Yellowstone National Park

FF-23 Cincinnati Red Stockings™

FF-24 Charles Lindbergh

FF-25 Harvard

FF-26 Delaware

FF-27 Sir Robert Walpole

FF-28 Thomas Willett

FF-29 Boston Americans™ vs. Pittsburgh Pirates®
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FF-30 Brown v. Board of Education

FF-31 Thomas Edison

FF-32 Benjamin Franklin

FF-33 Isaac Newton

FF-34 Battle of Fort Sumter

FF-35 Jamestown

FF-36 Edmund Hillary and Tenzing Norgay

FF-37 Franklin Delano Roosevelt

FF-38 Augustus Caesar

FF-39 Lexington and Concord

FF-40 Lucy

FF-41 Magna Carta

FF-42 Yuri Gagarin

FF-43 William Howard Taft

FF-44 Don Quixote

FF-45 Sumerian

FF-46 Warren Spahn

FF-47 Roberto Clemente

FF-48 Benjamin Harrison

FF-49 Hydrogen

FF-50 Thayer Catcher’'s Mask

ARTISTS ORIGINALS

AO-01 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
AO-02 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
AO-03 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
AO-04 Mike Trout Angels ®

AO-05 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

AO-06 Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
AO-07 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
AO-08 Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®
AO-09 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
AO-10 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners ™
AO-11 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
AO-12 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
AO-13 Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
AO-14 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®

AO-15 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
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AO-16 Matt Harvey
AO-17 Tom Seaver
AO-18 Wil Myers
AO-19 Evan Longoria
AO-20 George Brett
AO-21 Nolan Ryan
AO-22 Johnny Bench
AO-23 Tony Gwynn
AO-24 Darryl Strawberry
AO-25 Bob Gibson
AO-26 Max Scherzer
AO-27 Andrew McCutchen
AO-28 Jose Fernandez
AO-29 David Ortiz
AO-30 Chris Davis
MINI EXCLUSIVES

3561 Mark McGwire
352 Bob Gibson

353 Jose Fernandez
354 Nolan Ryan

3b5 Mike Trout

356 Adam Jones
357 Bryce Harper
358 Andrew McCutchen
359 Jayson Werth
360 Evan Longoria
361 Tony Gwynn

362 Robinson Cano
363 Brooks Robinson
364 Pedro Martinez
365 Derek Jeter

366 Jacoby Ellsbury
367 Bo Jackson

368 Clayton Kershaw
369 Joey Votto

370 Cliff Lee

371 Buster Posey

New York Mets ®
New York Mets ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Kansas City Royals®
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®
Angels ®

Baltimore Orioles®
Washington Nationals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Washington Nationals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Diego Padres™
Seattle Mariners ™
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Philadelphia Phillies®
San Francisco Giants®



372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Cal Ripken Jr.
Matt Carpenter
David Ortiz
Justin Verlander
Miguel Cabrera
Johnny Bench
Roberto Clemente
Max Scherzer
Giancarlo Stanton
Stephen Strasburg
Chris Davis
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Paul Goldschmidt
Jason Kipnis
Jackie Robinson
Carlos Gomez
Dustin Pedroia
Paul O'Neill

Tom Seaver
Yasiel Puig

Ozzie Smith
George Brett

Yu Darvish

Ken Griffey Jr.
Troy Tulowitzki
Darryl Strawberry
Prince Fielder
Matt Harvey

Wil Myers

MINI METAL CARDS

NOoO o~ whN -

Carl Crawford
Adrian Beltre
Evan Longoria
Eric Hosmer
Matt Cain
Wade Boggs
Jose Reyes

2014 TOPPS
NEW YORK

Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

Detroit Tigers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

Miami Marlins®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Indians®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Diego Padres™
Kansas City Royals®
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™
Colorado Rockies™
New York Mets®
Texas Rangers®

New York Mets®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®



p—t

OOKLYN., NEW YORK

Anibal Sanchez
Roy Halladay
David Wright
Carlos Beltran
Gio Gonzalez
Julio Teheran
Carlton Fisk

Yu Darvish

Ken Griffey Jr.
Duke Snider
Ted Williams
Yasiel Puig
Reggie Jackson
Josh Hamilton
Cliff Lee
Shelby Miller
Kris Medlen
Willie Mays
Hisashi lwakuma
Pablo Sandoval
Adam Jones
Buster Posey
Cal Ripken Jr.
Hanley Ramirez
Bo Jackson
James Shields
Jayson Werth
Chris Davis

Tim Lincecum
Justin Masterson
Chase Utley
Ryan Braun
Mark McGwire
Robinson Cano
Roger Maris
Tom Seaver
Mike Trout

Don Mattingly

Detroit Tigers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Oakland Athletics™
Angels ®

Philadelphia Phillies®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Kansas City Royals ®
Kansas City Royals®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Angels ®

New York Yankees®



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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Brett Oberholtzer
Tom Glavine
Johnny Cueto
Harmon Killebrew
Gerrit Cole
Freddie Freeman
Jon Lester
Justin Upton
Adam Wainwright
Brian McCann
Edwin Encarnacion
Ryan Howard
Victor Martinez
Jedd Gyorko
Dustin Pedroia
Mariano Rivera
Chris Sale

Justin Verlander
Allen Craig
Clayton Kershaw
Wade Miley
Miguel Cabrera
Jason Castro
Xander Bogaerts
Jose Bautista
Adrian Gonzalez
Mike Zunino
Jean Segura

Max Scherzer
Manny Machado
Aramis Ramirez
Yadier Molina
Salvador Perez
Jose Fernandez
Yonder Alonso
Zack Wheeler
Prince Fielder
Jason Kipnis

Houston Astros®
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Senators ™
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®
Boston Red Sox® Rookie
Toronto Blue Jays®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®
Texas Rangers ®
Cleveland Indians®



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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Lou Gehrig

Joey Votto

Jordan Zimmermann
Stephen Strasburg
Dwight Gooden
Ozzie Smith

Paul Konerko
Jacoby Ellsbury
Alex Rodriguez
Jered Weaver
Alex Gordon
Pedro Alvarez
Matt Moore

Felix Hernandez
CC Sabathia

Wil Myers

Sandy Koufax
Joe Morgan

Bob Gibson

Jose Altuve
Whitey Ford
Carlos Gonzalez
Cole Hamels
Nolan Ryan
Hyun-Jin Ryu
David Price
Randy Johnson
Jason Heyward
Starlin Castro
Babe Ruth

David Ortiz

John Smoltz

Paul Goldschmidt
Ty Cobb

Hank Aaron

Ryan Zimmerman
Hiroki Kuroda
Bryce Harper

New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Angels ®

Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Colorado Rockies™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Texas Rangers ®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners ™
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®

Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®



122 Willie Stargell
123 Rickey Henderson
124 Troy Tulowitzki
125 Derek Jeter

126 Joe Mauer

127 Andy Pettitte

128 Andrew McCutchen
129 Albert Pujols

130 Travis d’Arnaud
131 Madison Bumgarner
132 Yoenis Cespedes
133 Matt Harvey

134 Jackie Robinson
135 Anthony Rizzo
136 Ernie Banks

137 Roberto Clemente
138 Craig Kimbrel
139 Zack Greinke

140 Avisail Garcia
141 Aroldis Chapman
142 Al Kaline

143 Evan Gattis

144 Giancarlo Stanton
145 Patrick Corbin
146 Lou Brock

147 Clay Buchholz
148 R.A. Dickey

149 Carlos Santana
150 Ivan Nova

INSERT CARDS

THE AMATEUR OSTEOLOGIST

0-1 Amateur Osteologist
THE PASTIMES PASTIMES
PP-AB Adrian Beltre

PP-AC Allen Craig

CHECKLIST
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2014 TOPPS
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Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
New York Yankees®
Minnesota Twins®
New York Yankees®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Angels ®

New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®
Oakland Athletics™
New York Mets®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®

Texas Rangers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
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PP-AJ Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
PP-AK Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®
PP-AM Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates ®
PP-AP Albert Pujols Angels ®

PP-AR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
PP-ARO Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
PP-AW Adam Wainwright St. Louis Cardinals®
PP-BG Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®
PP-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
PP-BR Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
PP-CB Clay Buchholz Boston Red Sox®
PP-CBE Carlos Beltran New York Yankees®
PP-CC CC Sabathia New York Yankees®
PP-CD Chris Davis Baltimore Orioles®
PP-CG Carlos Gonzalez Colorado Rockies™
PP-CH Cole Hamels Philadelphia Phillies®
PP-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
PP-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
PP-CS Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
PP-CU Chase Utley Philadelphia Phillies®
PP-DB Domonic Brown Philadelphia Phillies®
PP-DG Dwight Gooden New York Mets®
PP-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
PP-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
PP-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
PP-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
PP-DPR David Price Tampa Bay Rays™
PP-DW David Wright New York Mets®
PP-EB Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®

PP-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
PP-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
PP-FH Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
PP-GC Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates ®
PP-GG Gio Gonzalez Washington Nationals®
PP-GS Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
PP-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
PP-HI Hisashi lwakuma Seattle Mariners™
PP-HK Harmon Killebrew Minnesota Twins®



PP-HR
PP-HRA
PP-JA
PP-JB
PP-JE
PP-JF
PP-JG
PP-JK
PP-JM
PP-JMA
PP-JMO
PP-JR
PP-JRO
PP-JS
PP-JSE
PP-JSM
PP-JT
PP-JU
PP-JV
PP-JVE
PP-JW
PP-JZ
PP-KG
PP-LB
PP-LG
PP-MB
PP-MC
PP-MH
PP-MM
PP-MMA
PP-MS
PP-MT
PP-NR
PP-0S
PP-PF
PP-PG
PP-PS
PP-RB

p—t
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Hyun-Jin Ryu
Hanley Ramirez
Jose Altuve

Jose Bautista
Jacoby Ellsbury
Jose Fernandez
Jedd Gyorko
Jason Kipnis
Justin Masterson
Joe Mauer

Joe Morgan

Jose Reyes
Jackie Robinson
James Shields
Jean Segura
John Smoltz
Julio Teheran
Justin Upton
Joey Votto

Justin Verlander
Jered Weaver
Jordan Zimmermann
Ken Griffey Jr.
Lou Brock

Lou Gehrig
Madison Bumgarner
Miguel Cabrera
Matt Harvey
Manny Machado
Mark McGwire
Max Scherzer
Mike Trout
Nolan Ryan
Ozzie Smith
Prince Fielder
Paul Goldschmidt
Pablo Sandoval
Ryan Braun

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Toronto Blue Jays®
New York Yankees®
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™
Cleveland Indians®
Cleveland Indians®
Minnesota Twins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Brooklyn Dodgers™
Kansas City Royals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®
Detroit Tigers®

Angels ®

Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®

Angels ®

Texas Rangers ®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Texas Rangers ®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
San Francisco Giants®
Milwaukee Brewers ™
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PP-RC Robinson Cano
PP-RD R.A. Dickey
PP-RH Ryan Howard
PP-RHE Rickey Henderson
PP-RJ Reggie Jackson
PP-RJO Randy Johnson
PP-RM Roger Maris
PP-SC Starlin Castro
PP-SK Sandy Koufax
PP-SM Shelby Miller
PP-SS Stephen Strasburg
PP-TC Ty Cobb

PP-TG Tom Glavine
PP-TL Tim Lincecum
PP-TT Troy Tulowitzki
PP-TWI Ted Williams
PP-WM Wil Myers
PP-WMA Willie Mays
PP-YC Yoenis Cespedes
PP-YD Yu Darvish

PP-YP Yasiel Puig
PP-ZW Zack Wheeler
THE WORLDS CAPITALS
WC-01 Jerusalem Israel
WC-02 New Delhi India
WC-03 Moscow Russia
WC-04 Beijing China
WC-05 Cairo Egypt
WC-06 Brasilia Brazil
WC-07 Washington D.C. USA
WC-08 London UK
WC-09 Paris France
WC-10 Berlin Germany
WC-11 Buenos Aires Argentina
WC-12 Brussels Belgium
WC-13 Rome ltaly
WC-14 Tokyo Japan

——l

Seattle Mariners ™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
Seattle Mariners ®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Detroit Tigers®

Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
Colorado Rockies™
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Francisco Giants®
Oakland Athletics™
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Mets®
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WC-15 Ottawa Canada

WC-16 Mexico City Mexico
WC-17 Taipei Taiwan

WC-18 Bangkok Thailand
WC-19 Johannesburg South Africa
WC-20 Athens Greece

AIRE SUPREMACY

AS-01 B-17 Bomber

AS-02 F-22 Raptor

AS-03 Supermarine Spitfire
AS-04 P-51 Mustang

AS-05 B-52 Stratofortress
AS-06 AC-47 Spooky

AS-07 F-16 Fighting Falcon
AS-08 F/A-18 Hornet

AS-09 Republic P-47 Thunderbolt
AS-10 Sea Harrier FA2

AS-11 Sopwith Camel

AS-12 F-86 Sabre

AS-13 F-15C Eagle

AS-14 EA-18G Growler

AS-15 V-22 Osprey

AS-16 Curtiss P-40 Warhawk
AS-17 B-25 Mitchell Launch
AS-18 MiG-15

AS-19 Hawker Hurricane
AS-20 F-15 Eagle

FIELDS OF YORE

FOY-01 Ebbets Field™

FOY-02 Cleveland Municipal Stadium™
FOY-03 Griffith Stadium™
FOY-04 Metropolitan Stadium™
FOY-05 Wrigley Field™

FOY-06 Yankee Stadium™
FOY-O7/ Tiger Stadium™

FOY-08 Sportsman’s Park ™
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FOY-09 Astrodome™

FOY-10 Shea Stadium™
NATURAL WONDERS

NW-01 The Blue Hole

NW-02 The Shilin Stone Forest
NW-03 Cave of Crystals

NW-04 lguazu Falls

NW-05 Door to Hell

NW-06 Puerto Princesa Subterranean River
NW-07 Table Mountain

NW-08 Ha Long Bay

NW-09 Marble Caves

NW-10 Lake Retba

NW-11 Travertine Pools

NW-12 Sailing Stones of Racetrack Playa
NW-13 Moeraki Boulders
NW-14 Half Dome

NW-15 Giant’s Causeway
NW-16 The Wave at Coyote Buttes
NW-17 Luray Caverns

NW-18 Socotra Archipelago
NW-19 McWay Falls

NW-20 Punalu’u Beach
FESTIVALS AND FAIRS

FAF-01 La Tomatina

FAF-02 Carnivale

FAF-03 Mardi Gras

FAF-04 Holi Festival

FAF-05 Pingxi Lantern Festival
FAF-06 Songkran Water Festival
FAF-0O7 San Fermin Festival
FAF-08 Dia de los Muertos
FAF-09 Diwali Festival of Lights

FAF-10 Junkanoo
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COINCIDENCE

AGC-01 Kennedy & Lincoln

AGC-02 King Umberto & The Waiter from Monza
AGC-03 1895 Car Crash in Ohio

AGC-04 Hendrix & Handel were neighbors

AGC-05 Hugh Williams: Sole Survivor

AGC-06 RMS Carmania & SMS Cap Trafalgar
AGC-07 Wilmer McLean & The Civil War

AGC-08 Mark Twain & Halley’'s Comet

AGC-09 Oregon newspaper predicts future lottery numbers
AGC-10 Morgan Robertson: Novels predict future disasters
AGC-11 4th of July: Jefferson, Adams, and Monroe
INTO THE UNKNOWN

ITU-01 Christopher Columbus

ITU-02 Ferdinand Magellan

ITU-03 Vasco da Gama

ITU-04 Leif Ericson

ITU-05 John C. Fremont

ITU-06 Vitus Bering

ITU-O7 Louis Hennepin

ITU-08 Henry Hudson

ITU-09 Pedro Teixeira

ITU-10 Marco Polo

ITU-11 Francisco Pizarro

ITU-12 Lewis & Clark

ITU-13 Amerigo Vespucci

ITU-14 John Cabot

ITU-15 Jacques Marquette

ITU-16 Hernan Cortes

WORLDS DEADLIEST PREDATORS
WDP-01 Polar Bear

WDP-02 Hippopotamus
WDP-03 Blue-Ringed Octopus
WDP-04 Lonomia

WDP-05 Great White Shark
WDP-06 African Lion
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WDP-07 Black Mamba

WDP-08 Cape Buffalo

WDP-09 Poison Dart Frog

WDP-10 Hyena

WDP-11 Komodo Dragon

WDP-12 Clouded Leopard

WDP-13 Brazilian Wandering Spider

WDP-14 Saltwater Crocodile
WDP-15 American Alligator
WDP-16 Piranha

WDP-17 Black Eagle
WDP-18 Gray Wolf

WDP-19 Wolverine

WDP-20 Honey Badger
WDP-21 Australian Box Jellyfish
WDP-22 Cone Snall

WHERE NATURE ENDS

WNE-O1 Leonardo da Vinci

WNE-02 Michelangelo
WNE-03 Donatello

WNE-04 Raphael

WNE-05 Rembrandt van Rijn
WNE-06 Masaccio

WNE-O7 Vincent van Gogh
WNE-08 Edgar Degas
WNE-09 Sandro Botticelli
WNE-10 John Trumbull
WNE-11 Gilbert Stuart
WNE-12 Francisco de Goya
WNE-13 Martin Johnson Heade
WNE-14 Winslow Homer
WNE-15 James Whistler
WNE-16 Pieter Bruegel
WNE-17 Diego Velazquez
WNE-18 Albrecht Durer
WNE-19 Edouard Manet
WNE-20 Paul Cezanne
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WNE-21 Giotto di Bondone
WNE-22 Claude Monet
WNE-23 J.M.W. Turner
WNE-24 Paul Gauguin
WNE-25 William Blake
WNE-26 Jan Vermeer

OUTLAWS BANDITS AND ALL AROUND NEER DO WELLS

OBA-0O1 Robin Hood
OBA-02 Jesse James
OBA-03 Billy the Kid
OBA-04 Butch Cassidy
OBA-05 Juro Janosik
OBA-06 Bonnie and Clyde
OBA-07 William Kidd
OBA-08 Edward “Blackbeard” Teach
OBA-09 Jean Lafitte
OBA-10 Ishikawa Goemon
OBA-11 Ned Kelly
LARGER THAN LIFE

LTL-01 Paul Bunyan
LTL-03 Casey Jones
LTL-04 John Henry
LTL-05 Rip Van Winkle
LTL-O6 Johnny Appleseed
LTL-O7 Davy Crockett
LTL-08 Giacomo Casanova
LTL-09 William Tell
LTL-10 Hiawatha

LTL-11 Sasquatch

LTL-12 Pocahontas
LITTLE LIONS

LL-O1 Persian Cat

LL-02 Japanese Bobtail
LL-03 American Shorthair

LL-04 Siamese
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LL-05 Cornish Rex

LL-06 Maine Coon

LL-O7 Oriental Bicolor

LL-08 Russian Blue

LL-09 Sphynx

LL-10 Savannah

LL-11 Scottish Fold

LL-12 Norwegian Forest Cat

LL-13 Exotic

LL-14 Birman

LL-15 Abyssinian

LL-16 Turkish Van

BOX LOADERS

BL-01 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
BL-02 Pedro Martinez New York Mets®
BL-03 Wil Myers Tampa Bay Rays™
BL-04 Willie Mays New York Giants™
BL-05 Mike Trout Angels®

BL-06 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
BL-07 Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
BL-08 Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®
BL-09 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
BL-10 Chris Davis Baltimore Orioles®
BL-11 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
BL-12 Albert Pujols Angels®

BL-13 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
BL-14 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
BL-15 Jacoby Ellsbury New York Yankees®
LANDMARKS AND MONUMENTS CABINET BOX LOADERS
LMC-01 Jefferson Memorial

LMC-02 Mount Rushmore

LMC-03 Washington Monument

LMC-04 Lincoln Memorial

LMC-05 Yosemite Falls

LMC-06 Statue of Liberty

LMC-07 One World Trade Center



LMC-08
LMC-09
LMC-10

The U.S. Capitol
The Liberty Bell

World War Il Memorial

N&X YINTEK'S 2014 TOPPS
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OVERSIZED REPRINT CABINET BOX LOADERS

ORCBL-BH
ORCBL-JR
ORCBL-MC
ORCBL-MT
ORCBL-NR
ORCBL-RC
ORCBL-SK
ORCBL-SS
ORCBL-WM
ORCBL-YP

AUTOGRAPH RELIC CARDS

SINGLE SUBJECT BOOK CARDS

AGBC-AJ
AGBC-BO
AGBC-CB
AGBC-CK
AGBC-CR
AGBC-CY
AGBC-DP
AGBC-DS
AGBC-DW
AGBC-EG
AGBC-EL
AGBC-FF
AGBC-GS
AGBC-HI
AGBC-JBA
AGBC-JC
AGBC-JG
AGBC-JH
AGBC-JV

Bryce Harper
Jackie Robinson
Miguel Cabrera
Mike Trout

Nolan Ryan
Roberto Clemente
Sandy Koufax
Stephen Strasburg
Wil Myers

Yasiel Puig

Adam Jones

Bo Jackson
Craig Biggio
Clayton Kershaw
Cal Ripken Jr.
Christian Yelich
David Price
Duke Snider
David Wright
Evan Gattis

Evan Longoria
Freddie Freeman
Giancarlo Stanton
Hisashi Iwakuma
Jose Bautista
Jose Canseco
Juan Gonzalez
Josh Hamilton
Joey Votto

Washington Nationals ®
Brooklyn Dodgers ™
Detroit Tigers ®

Angels ®

Texas Rangers ®
Pittsburgh Pirates ®
Los Angeles Dodgers ®
Washington Nationals ®
Tampa Bay Rays ™

Los Angeles Dodgers ®

Baltimore Orioles®
Kansas City Royals®
Houston Astros®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Brooklyn Dodgers™
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Seattle Mariners™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Oakland Athletics™
Texas Rangers®
Angels®

Cincinnati Reds®
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AGBC-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Chicago White Sox®

AGBC-KW Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
AGBC-MA Matt Adams St. Louis Cardinals®

AGBC-MB Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
AGBC-MC Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

AGBC-MCA  Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®

AGBC-MM Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®

AGBC-MMA Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®

AGBC-MT Mike Trout Angels®

AGBC-MTR  Mark Trumbo Angels®

AGBC-NC Nick Castellanos Detroit Tigers® Rookie
AGBC-PM Pedro Martinez New York Mets®

AGBC-SC Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®

AGBC-TA Travis d’Arnaud New York Mets® Rookie
AGBC-TT Troy Tulowitzki Colorado Rockies™

AGBC-WF Wilmer Flores New York Mets® Rookie
AGBC-WM Wil Myers Tampa Bay Rays™

AGBC-YC Yoenis Cespedes Oakland Athletics™

AGBC-YD Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®

DUAL SUBJECT BOOK CARDS

AGBC-BM Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
AGBC-BM Mike Trout Angels®

AGBC-DG Dwight Gooden New York Mets®
AGBC-DG Gary Carter New York Mets®
AGBC-EM Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
AGBC-EM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
AGBC-JR R.A. Dickey Toronto Blue Jays®
AGBC-JR Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
AGBC-KB Ken Griffey Jr. Chicago White Sox®
AGBC-KB Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
AGBC-YI Ivan Rodriguez Texas Rangers®
AGBC-YI Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
AGBC-YS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
AGBC-YS Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™
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BOX LOADER AUTOGRAPH RELICS

OBAR-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
OBAR-JC Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
OBAR-JG Juan Gonzalez Texas Rangers®
OBAR-MT Mike Trout Angels®

OBAR-WM Wil Myers Tampa Bay Rays™



